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STORAGE TANK 

  



1) Concrete Mix Shall    be of Grade-35
2) Pump drawings are indicative.

NOTE

 D
1

 D
1

D
W

DW25
0 

W
id

e 
D

ra
in

-2
.4

0
-2

.4
0

(7
5
0
x
7
5
0
)

S
u
m

p
 a

t-
2
.9

0

P
um

p 
H

ou
se

(D
R

Y
 P

IT
)

SLOPE

3006000 750

F
L

F
L

S
te

el
 P

la
tfo

rm
-2

.3
0

28
50

90
0

18
00

12
00

Tank Base

-2
.4

0

PUMP BASE

CHLORINATION

 PUMP

Washout Pipe Washout Pipe

Over flow Pipe

Inlet line from
RO Plaant

15
0

15
0

600700600

50Ø uPVC DRAIN PIPE
SEA
225 mm Ø PE PIPE

21

21

33

SCHEDULE OF OPENINGS

TYPE SIZE       NOS DESCRIPTION

D1 1000x2000        02 Al.Door

FL 900x2400        02 Al.Fan Light

73
50

6300 75
0

75
0

18020

83
60

MINISTRY OF ENVIRONMENT

AND ENERGY

ENGINEER DESIGN CHIEF

DRG.NO:       NA/WS/ST/01

1 : 100SCALE:

 CONSULTANTS:   TITLE:

   NAIFAARU 1300m³ RTP TANK & PUMP HOUSE PLAN

SL.NO DESCRIPTIONDRWING NO

DATE

GREENTECH CONSULTANTS (Pvt.) Ltd IN ASSOCIATION WITH GRONTMIJ

A/S DENMARK,DEVELOPMENT COLLABORATION PARTNERSHIP (Pvt.) Ltd

MALDIVES AND OPTIMUM SOLOUTIONS (Pvt) Ltd, MALDIVES

CONSULTANCY SERVICES FOR DESIGN OF WATER SUPPLY FACILITIES IN Ha.HORAFUSHI,

Hdh.HANIMAADHOO,Sh.MILANDHOO,R.UNGOOFAARU,Lh.NAIFARU,Dh,KUDAHUVADHOO

,Th.GURAIDHOO AND Ga.VILLINGILI , MALDIVES

 CLIENT:



 D1 D1

DW

D
W

30
0

60
00

30
0

75
0

PLAN - PUMP HOUSE

FL FL

Steel Platform

525 900 525

6750

7350

28501800 9001200

S
LO

P
E

25
00

D1       1000x2000             02          Al.Door

SCHEDULE OF OPENINGS

TYPE      SIZE                  NOS         DESCRIPTION

FL        900x2400              02         Al.Fan Light

D150 DIP Wall

FLANGE

D150 DIP Wall

FLANGE

25
00

MINISTRY OF ENVIRONMENT

AND ENERGY

ENGINEER DESIGN CHIEF

1 : 50SCALE:

 CONSULTANTS:

SL.NO DESCRIPTIONDRWING NO

DATE

GREENTECH CONSULTANTS (Pvt.) Ltd IN ASSOCIATION WITH GRONTMIJ

A/S DENMARK,DEVELOPMENT COLLABORATION PARTNERSHIP (Pvt.) Ltd

MALDIVES AND OPTIMUM SOLOUTIONS (Pvt) Ltd, MALDIVES

CONSULTANCY SERVICES FOR DESIGN OF WATER SUPPLY FACILITIES IN Ha.HORAFUSHI,

Hdh.HANIMAADHOO,Sh.MILANDHOO,R.UNGOOFAARU,Lh.NAIFARU,Dh,KUDAHUVADHOO

,Th.GURAIDHOO AND Ga.VILLINGILI , MALDIVES

 CLIENT:

  TITLE:

   NAIFAARU  1300m³ GROUND RESERVOIR & PUMP HOUSE PLAN
DRG.NO: NA/WS/ST/02



150mm Thick Lean Concrete

GRADE-15

Steel Platform

Steel Stairs

50mm GI Hand Rail

PUMP HOUSE

150mm Thick Lean Concrete

GRADE-15

Steel Platform

PUMP HOUSE

D300 DIP Wall FLANGE

ELE-2.20

D300 DIP Wall FLANGE

ELE-2.20

SECTION  1 - 1

150mm Thick Lean Concrete

GRADE-15

Steel Platform

Steel Stairs

50mm GI Hand Rail

PUMP HOUSE

SECTION  2 - 2

D300 DIP Wall FLANGE

ELE-2.20

MINISTRY OF ENVIRONMENT

AND ENERGY

ENGINEER DESIGN CHIEF

1 : 50SCALE:

 CONSULTANTS:

SL.NO DESCRIPTIONDRWING NO

DATE

GREENTECH CONSULTANTS (Pvt.) Ltd IN ASSOCIATION WITH GRONTMIJ

A/S DENMARK,DEVELOPMENT COLLABORATION PARTNERSHIP (Pvt.) Ltd

MALDIVES AND OPTIMUM SOLOUTIONS (Pvt) Ltd, MALDIVES

CONSULTANCY SERVICES FOR DESIGN OF WATER SUPPLY FACILITIES IN Ha.HORAFUSHI,

Hdh.HANIMAADHOO,Sh.MILANDHOO,R.UNGOOFAARU,Lh.NAIFARU,Dh,KUDAHUVADHOO

,Th.GURAIDHOO AND Ga.VILLINGILI , MALDIVES

 CLIENT:

  TITLE:

    NAIFAARU 1300m³ RTP TANKS & PUMP HOUSE SECTION 1 - 1 & 2 - 2
DRG.NO:        NA/WS/ST/03


	1. P&ID-Layout1.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Layout1


	2. RO BUILDING-1.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	1


	3. BRINE PUMP DETAILS-Layout2.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	4. RO BUILDING Structural-1.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	1




	5. RO BUILDING Structural2-1.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	1


	6. TUBE WELL-2.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	2


	HO-WS-GN-01.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	GN01


	RO BUILDING-ELE-na-EL-03.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	na-EL-03


	ELE- single line diagram pump st-NA-EL-01 (5).pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Sheets and Views
	Layout1



	Sheets and Views
	ST-01

	Sheets and Views
	ST-02

	Sheets and Views
	ST-03

	Sheets and Views
	ST-04

	Sheets and Views
	ST-06

	Sheets and Views
	EL-01 (5)

	Sheets and Views
	Layout2


